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'LOCATION FOR

TRUCKERS
Lots of parking. 3
‘bedroom house,
fenced in rear yard
minutes to 401.
Plus big 30’x35'
garage with new
door. $184,500.
See it today.
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ROOM HERE...
for two families
with 10 acres.
3+ bdrms.,
Inground pool,
separate work-
shop & pond.
$319,000. Call
NOW.

SUNDAY, OCT. 25 [ T
1-3 P.M, A
4 Comset Gate,

Georgetown

Whoops. The owner
dropped something. The
price of this 4 bedroom
home is now $219,900.
Don’t fumble, pick up on
this one today. i e R
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IN CHOICE

CALEDON

LOCATION
Big 4 bdrm house
with private setting.
Deep pond in rear
and 5 stall barn. Call
for all the details.
$369,000. Don't
miss it.

5

*

$26,900 - THINK SUMMER!

Ideal vacation home, centrally located between

COURSE! 1§ Acton, Belwood, Fergus & Guelph. Clean 2 bedroom

$179,900. Lovely 3 bedroomhome: in Acton trailer with 2 add-ons. Most large & small furnishing

backing on greenspace. Very well cared for, 3

etc. included. Beautiful park just steps to the Lake
‘with indoor & outdoor pools, recreation centre,

years old, 2 walkouts, finished recreation | pijjiards, horseshoes & lots of organized fun for the
room & fenced lot. Cozy home with main floor | whole family. Call Linda Breese* for details today

laundry and double garage.

LINDA

519-837-1300.

BREESE, Sales Rep.

REMA’XReaIty Specialists Inc., Realtor
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EWS - $242,900
Beautiful home, superbly
upgraded & tastefully

decorated with luxury fin-
ishings  throughout.

Stunning solarium addi-

# tion overlooks wooded
| ravine. Gourmet dream |
kitchen, 2 new baths, FP,-
massive master bdrm,
inew ceramics, Series
{800 Doors & numerous
deluxe features. Private
yard with birds, deer, all
kinds of wildlife. RM312-98
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SHHHH...LISTEN TO THE QUIET!!!
COUNTRY LIVING and_.NOT TOO FAR!!!

Detached bungalow on approx. 3/4 acre lot on a paved road, only a few kilometers away! Open
concept kitchen and family room with fireplace insert, 3 bedrooms, master bedroom
w/ensuite, and walkout to patio, living room w/walkout! Finished office in basement! Enjoy
the quiet and the space!!! Easy access to most major roads, and highways 401, 410, 407 and
Mississauga Rd! Call me quick!!! Only $279,900!!!

OPEN CONCEPT...
LARGE LOT

Super, detached 3 bedrooms, 2
washrooms, neutral decor,
main floor family room with
fireplace and walkout to large
2-tier deck with screened-in
area overlooking pool. Many

cise/recreation room with
large windows above grade and
more!

ARy ﬁ?ﬁ e
S o

| INDUSTRIAL LOT!!
Only $119,900. For approx. 2.2 Acres Vacant Lot with Great Exposure on
a paved road!!! Most utilities nearby!! Call me TODAY for YOUR PIECE OF
THE BLOCK! | -

PLEASE PHONE ANNA LoSTRITTO* ToDAY!!
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Johnson Associates
HALTON LTD., REALTOR
d |\ | caLL mE FOR YOUR
Sales Rep. © FREE COPY NOW!

Not intended to solicit property already listed. *Some restrictions apply.
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LTENHAM 89 ACRE HILLTOP ESTATE!!
Nicely restored with i et R e M Panoramic vistas from
wood floors thrﬂugh— _ i LS ey {| every room of this spec- |
out, French doors, wide §| . Pt T Bl tacular custom built resi- [
trim, 3 baths, 4 bed- | | . | %g¢] dence. Stunning open|
rooms, finished base- § |z A = | | concept design with|
ment with walkout d i | cathedral ceilings, hard-
(possible in-law suite). ' - i | wood floors & Berber &
Finished loft on 3rd - , i| broadloom, 5 bedrooms, &
floor perfect for teen | triple car garage, work- |
retreat or family room, | shop, barn & pond.

large lot. Close to all ' Constructed  with the &8
amenities. Excellent | | finest materials & quality &
value! RM306-98 © 2 “i=d workmanship. RM373-97 &

1/2 ACRE - $229,900 REENBELT - $264,900

Excellent value for
this 4 bedroom & 2 full
baths. Improved with
replaced quality win-
dows, roof, furnace,
central air, fireplace in
& mn. fl. family room
-with walkout to private | :

fully fenced |lot, ! T
inground pool, hard- | aide
wood floors and more. | '

RM358-98
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L BRICK VICTORIAN ON LARGE LOT -
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1 Circa 1896. Spacious | | e | LOVeEly home, only 1 year £
home with original | " NEW PRICE SRR - fe'?tures 4 bedrooms, |
. : : e g oroetiail 3 baths, open concept®
oy mouldings: e o, S kitchen & family room with &
WDDdWU‘rk, small bﬂl"l'l, : G g 33 M o 2 & | gorgeous gas firap'ace,
2 porches, mature | L oma ~». walkout to large deck, [&
trees, needs restoring, | - o j upgraded circular oak &

| A 1 “ e ... staircase including to
TREMENDOUS | : ' 1 walkout basement, cen-

POTENTIAL IN THIS | ﬁ tral air, central vacuum,

VINTAGE HOME, [f: = | upgraded front door, inter- &
excellent location . L | lock brick walkway & lots &

: i i : more. Immaculate condi-
RM201-97 §loiemmeiamiamnes _ tion. RM349-98

2 FAMILY HOME ON EDGE OF TOWN -

Features new win-
dows and doors,
gas furnace and roof
-about 4 years old, 2
driveways, close to
all amenities.
Exceptional lot is
73'%x213’ irregular in
shape. - Excellent

Spacious, just under | MEUEMRERICIE.  NGwir., Excellent income

3,000. sg. ft. with many :
recent improvements pmduqlng prﬂperty._

incl. new roof, flooring, f AN 1_ . Retrofit has been
broadloom, exterior §EiR Bt : 2w | done and building is

doors & 2 new furnaces. : 2
Freshly painted inside & HE ot Lo | excellent cn_ndl-
out. Nicely landscaped, & § _ : e tlon. Convenient

excellent access to Hwy. S ‘ s location - close to
401. Added bonus is [Eeiiges ' '

large workshop (24’ x pr. o R ; GO Train. Fully
16). Move in condition. | BEsmsy = el rented.  RM328-97

' 'valu_e'.
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